ﬁ Outlook

Re: Breaking my rights again

From Caryn Ann Harlos <pinkflameofliberty@gmail.com>
Date Mon 10/7/2024 12:05 AM
To  Dustin Nanna <dustin.nanna@lp.org>

Cc  Chair <chair@Ip.org>; Mark Rutherford <mark.rutherford@Ip.org>; LP Treasurer <treasurer@Ip.org>; LP
Secretary <secretary@Ip.org>; Adam Haman <adam.haman®@Ip.org>; Roman Garcia <roman.garcia@Ip.org>;
Andrew Chadderdon <andrew.chadderdon@lp.org>; Nick Shawhan <nick.shawhan@Ip.org>; Jonathan McGee
<jonathan.mcgee@I|p.org>; Matt Johnson <matt.johnson@Ip.org>; Paul Darr <paul.darr@Ip.org>; Keith
Thompson <keith.thompson@Ip.org>; Greg Hertzsch <greg.hertzsch@Ip.org>; Meredith Hays
<meredith.hays@Ip.org>; Adrian Malagon <adrian.malagon@I|p.org>; Otto Dassing <otto.dassing@Ip.org>;
Pat Ford <pat.ford@Ip.org>; Ben Weir <ben.weir@Ip.org>; Travis Bost <travis.bost@Ip.org>; Steven Nekhaila
<steven.nekhaila@Ip.org>

And still not.

Though I'm in bed too I'll to sleep | did put you guys on notice that | intended to release the IC report
to my derivative suit attorneys 7 days before a responsive pleading is due. Not publicly.

However | am putting you on notice also that | will be providing it to any defense counsel | may have
for trial (not same firm said that from beginning) within 10 days of this email. File a motion for

protective order if you object. It would only be for use at trial.

| do NOT consent to its public release as it has outright lies from at least one person on the LNC in it
and libels about a dozen others. Those will be dealt with in trial.

IF I have an attorney for trial they cannot defend me without it. But that is not public.
As far as the false charges they are already public.
| once again demand my access back.

On Sun, Oct 6, 2024 at 9:19 PM Caryn Ann Harlos <pinkflameofliberty@gmail.com> wrote:
My access is still not restored.

On Sun, Oct 6, 2024 at 9:04 PM Caryn Ann Harlos <pinkflameofliberty@gmail.com> wrote:
It does. The rights violations keep adding up.

On Sun, Oct 6, 2024 at 8:27 PM Dustin Nanna <dustin.nanna@I|p.org> wrote:
My understanding was it had to be like certified mail.

Dustin Nanna

Region 3 Representative, Libertarian National Committee



